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IMPORTANT SCHOOL DATES PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Holidays Teachers Work Days Offices Closed

Regular Weekend 9-11th, 14th August 2017 (Coords/HoDs 8th Aug) Wednesday, 18th October 2017 Offices Closed National day of prayer

Teachers Only Work Days 9th Feb 2018 Offices Closed Independence Day

First Day of School 16th Jun 2018 Offices Closed

Offices Closed

QUARTER/SEMESTER SCHEDULE First Day of School Thursday, 8th March 2018 Offices Closed Women's Day

Oct  13 - End of 1st Quarter 15th Aug 2017 Monday 12th March 2018 Offices Closed

Dec 8 - End of 2nd Quarter/1st Sem 25th Oct 2017 Friday, 30th March 2018 Offices Closed Good Friday

Mar 29 - End of 3rd Quarter 8th Jan 2018 Offices Closed

June 15 - End of 4th Quarter/2nd Sem 9th April 2018 Offices Closed

Offices Closed

Offices Closed

Tuesday, 3rd July   2018 Offices Closed Unity Day
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INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF LUSAKA
Learning Today, Leading Tomorrow

Calendar 2017 - 2018

October 2017 November 2017August 2017 September 2017

Tuesday 24th October 2017

Easter MondayMonday, 2nd April 2018

Youth Day

New Years Day

Christmas Day

Monday, 1st January 2018

Monday, 25th  December 2017

Monday 7th August 2017 Farmers Day

Friday, 25th May 2018 Africa Freedom Day

Monday, 2nd July  2018 Heroes Day

Tuesday, 1st May 2018 Labour Day


